
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

3 

44 

80 

17 

94 

189 

210 

31 

42 

27 

33 

19 

206 

321 

300 

Name 

Markus Volz 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Steffen Schmid 

Dirk Spaniol 

Loris Dickau 

Till Goldenstein 

Christian Deile 

Tobias Wirtherle 

 Kevin Wü st 

Marco Ruf 

Tim Baral 

Lars Jentsch 

Fabian Gerbig 

David Stute 

Kai Riemer 

Klasse 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Beste Zeit. 

57.689 

58.229 

58.562 

58.703 

1:00.893 

1:01.082 

1:01.766 

1:01.902 

1:02.892 

1:02.896 

1:02.906 

1:03.677 

1:03.983 

1:04.503 

1:07.522 

Diff. 

0.540 

0.873 

1.014 

3.204 

3.393 

4.077 

4.213 

5.203 

5.207 

5.217 

5.988 

6.294 

6.814 

9.833 

Beste Geschw. 

59,283 

58,734 

58,400 

58,259 

56,164 

55,990 

55,370 

55,249 

54,379 

54,375 

54,367 

53,709 

53,452 

53,021 

50,650 

In Runde 

12 

17 

19 

16 

6 

9 

16 

8 

11 

12 

7 

7 

6 

8 

12 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna FS450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

KTM 450 SMR 

Suzuki RMZ450 

Ktm SMR 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Honda CRF 450 R 

Suzuki Rmz 450 

Kawasaki KX250F 

Honda Crf 450 

KTM SMR 450 

Ktm Smr 

KTM 450 SMR 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Honda CRF 250 

Nat. 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
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SuperMoto Intermoto Saarbrücken 

Open 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 11:45:32 

Messe Saarbruecken 0,950 Km 

15.03.2015 11:35 


